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	REPRESENTING
	NAME
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE

	 
	 
	 
	 

	ATK Launch Systems
	Scoffield, Jenifer
	Jenifer.scoffield@atk.com
	435-863-2017

	ATK Launch Systems
	Thomas, Kandy
	Kandy.thomas@atk.com
	281-486-1951

	The Boeing Company
	Melvin, Deborah
	Deborah.a.melvin@boeing.com
	321-383-3818

	C.F. McDonald Electric, Inc.
	Dollar, Diane
	Diane@mcdonaldinc.com
	713-921-1368

	Hamilton Sundstrand
	Walker, Dawn
	Dawn.walker@hs.utc.com
	281-333-8722

	Jacobs Technology, Inc
	Lewis, Ursula
	Ursula.lewis@escg.jacobs.com
	281-461-5234

	Lockheed Martin/SSC
	Butzke, Michelle
	Michelle.butzke@lmco.com
	303-977-6342

	Lockheed Martin/ISGC
	Collins, Cynthia
	Cynthia.A9.horton@lmco.com
	281-336-5231

	Lockheed Martin/IS&GC
	Flowers, Linda 
	Linda.Flowers@lmco.com
	281-336-5205

	NASA
	Sedillo, Delene
	Delene.r.sedillo@nasa.gov
	281-483-1808

	NASA
	Williams, Charles T.
	JSC-Industry-Assistance@nasa.gov
	281-483-5933

	Oceaneering Space Systems  
	Johnson, Phil
	Phjohnson@oceaneering.com
	281-228-5380

	SAIC
	Drisdale, Angela
	Angela.d.drisdale@saic.com
	281-335-2024

	SBA-PCR
	Coleman, Valerie
	Valerie.j.coleman@nasa.gov
	281-483-1549

	SGT, Inc. (Stringer Ghaffarin Tech. Inc. )
	Hayman, Sheri
	Shayman@sgt-inc.com
	281-282-2629

	United Space Alliance
	Espinosa, John
	John.r.espinosa@usa-spaceops.com
	281-282-2629

	Wyle Labs
	Hollahan, Mary Lee
	mhollahan@wyle.com
	281-212-1239


